TABLE OF CONTENT: APOLACON TOWNSHIP

Ordinance No.

1
2-1962
2-1974
2-1974
3-1975
3-1981
3-1981
4-1984
51984
6—1986
7-1987
8 — 1987

9 - 1987

10 —=1587
11 -1987
12—=1987
13— 1987
13A—1987
14 - 1987
15~-1987
17=1982
17A —1989
18 -1991

19 - 1993

Date

11/05/1962
12/01/1962
06/28/1974
09/09/1974
09/30/1975
10/01/1981
12/01/1981
09/17/1984
12/04/1984
10/07/1986
01/20/1987
01/21/1987
01/21/1987

01/21/1987
01/21/1987
02/17/1987
03/17/1987
09/15/1987
09/15/1987
10/21/1987
10/10/1989
10/10/1989
10/09/1991

01/04/1993

Description

Prohibition of Garbage Accumulation
Licensing of Junk Dealers

Sewage Inspection Ordinance
Opening of Public Streets

Building Permits

Prohibition of Undesirable Businesses
Noise Ordinance

Inspection of Sewage Facilities

Note for $20,000.00

Renaming of Township Roads (19)
Letter from Roger C. Morrison

Solid waste Source Separation

Permit for Waste Facilities & Transportation of
Refuse

Enclosure of Potentially Dangerous Operations
Operation of Quarry and/or Mining

Waste Disposal or Treatment Facilities
Environmental Advisory Council

Resolution of Historical Site

Protection Environmentally Sensitive Area
Building Permit Ordinance.

Building Permit

Floodplain Building Permit Ordinance
Compensation of Elected Supervisors

Holding Tank Ordinance




20-1994
20A — 1999
21=1895
22 --1994
23 -1995

24 —1997

03/02/1994
04/06/1999
12/28/1995
04/07/1994
12/28/1995

07/16/1997

COG Sewage Enforcement
Amendment to Ordinance 20
Retaining Tank Ordinance
Indebtedness of $158,000.00
Prohibition of Alcohol Consumption

Vacating of Unnamed Road




