TABLE OF CONTENT: APOLACON TOWNSHIP

Ordinance No.	Date	Description
1	11/05/1962	Prohibition of Garbage Accumulation
2-1962	12/01/1962	Licensing of Junk Dealers
2 -1974	06/28/1974	Sewage Inspection Ordinance
2 – 1974	09/09/1974	Opening of Public Streets
3 – 1975	09/30/1975	Building Permits
3 – 1981	10/01/1981	Prohibition of Undesirable Businesses
3 – 1981	12/01/1981	Noise Ordinance
4 – 1984	09/17/1984	Inspection of Sewage Facilities
5 – 1984	12/04/1984	Note for \$20,000.00
6 – 1986	10/07/1986	Renaming of Township Roads (19)
7 – 1987	01/20/1987	Letter from Roger C. Morrison
8 – 1987	01/21/1987	Solid waste Source Separation
9 – 1987	01/21/1987	Permit for Waste Facilities & Transportation of Refuse
10 – 1987	01/21/1987	Enclosure of Potentially Dangerous Operations
11 – 1987	01/21/1987	Operation of Quarry and/or Mining
12 – 1987	02/17/1987	Waste Disposal or Treatment Facilities
13 – 1987	03/17/1987	Environmental Advisory Council
13A – 1987	09/15/1987	Resolution of Historical Site
14 – 1987	09/15/1987	Protection Environmentally Sensitive Area
15 – 1987	10/21/1987	Building Permit Ordinance.
17 – 1989	10/10/1989	Building Permit
17A – 1989	10/10/1989	Floodplain Building Permit Ordinance
18 – 1991	10/09/1991	Compensation of Elected Supervisors
19 – 1993	01/04/1993	Holding Tank Ordinance

20 – 1994	03/02/1994	COG Sewage Enforcement
20A – 1999	04/06/1999	Amendment to Ordinance 20
21 – 1995	12/28/1995	Retaining Tank Ordinance
221994	04/07/1994	Indebtedness of \$158,000.00
23 – 1995	12/28/1995	Prohibition of Alcohol Consumption
24 – 1997	07/16/1997	Vacating of Unnamed Road